
PROJECT : ALL SITES DATE : April 1, 2025

SERIES : 100 Series CONTRACT # : XXX - XXX

 

CONTRACTOR : T. B. A.

Work Schedule # : A - 20

COST HST TOTAL

570 13%

   
Main Bath 1 54" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

Main Bath 1 54" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 46" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   

$0.00

30 DAYS

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

  NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

         A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work

170

Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual obligationsSERVICE :

Valecraft Homes 2019 Initials: 

           TERMS OF PAYMENT CONTRACTOR  PER :

         B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
         C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted
         D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such as
               extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    
         E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from a
              Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.
         F - Code 680 is for Extras
         G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

Contractor Initials: 

SCHEDULE "C"

105-2

105-3

Location Size Price TOTAL

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

 

 

 

MODELS

160-2

 

 

 

 

 

110

120

130

140





PROJECT : ALL SITES DATE : April 1, 2025

SERIES : 100 Series CONTRACT # : XXX - XXX

 

CONTRACTOR : T. B. A.

Work Schedule # : A - 20

COST HST TOTAL

680 13%

   

105-2 Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
   

105-3 Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
   

Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
1 46" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 54" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
1 46" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 54" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   

170 Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
   

$0.00

30 DAYS

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SERVICE : Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual obligations

  NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

$0.00

140

4pc w/ 2sinks
130

$0.00 $0.00

160-2

4pc & 5pc Ensuite $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

5pc Ensuite

Valecraft Homes 2019 Initials: 

           TERMS OF PAYMENT CONTRACTOR  PER :

Contractor Initials: 

               extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    
         E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from a
              Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.
         F - Code 680 is for Extras
         G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

         A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work
         B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
         C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted
         D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such as

 

 

120

SCHEDULE "C"

MODELS Location

 

 

 

 

110

Size Price

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

 

 

 

TOTAL

OPTIONAL LAYOUTS      PO REQUIRED

4pc Ensuite

4pc Ensuite $0.00 $0.00 $0.00





PROJECT : ALL SITES DATE : April 1, 2025

SERIES : 200 Series CONTRACT # : XXX - XXX

 

CONTRACTOR : T. B. A.

Work Schedule # : A - 20

COST HST TOTAL

570 13%

   
Main Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Main Bath 1 54" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

Main Bath 1 54" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

30 DAYS

$0.00

SCHEDULE "C"

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

MODELS Location Size Price TOTAL

 

201-2 $0.00 $0.00

203 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

201-3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SERVICE : Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual obligations

  NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

           TERMS OF PAYMENT CONTRACTOR  PER :

         A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work
         B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
         C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted
         D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such as
               extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    
         E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from a
              Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.
         F - Code 680 is for Extras
         G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes 2019 Initials: 



PROJECT : ALL SITES DATE : April 1, 2025

SERIES : 200 Series CONTRACT # : XXX - XXX
 

CONTRACTOR : T. B. A.

Work Schedule # : A - 20

COST HST TOTAL

680 13%

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00

30 DAYS

TOTAL

OPTIONAL LAYOUTS      PO REQUIRED

 

201

SCHEDULE "C"

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

MODELS Location Size Price

Valecraft Homes 2019 Initials: 

           TERMS OF PAYMENT CONTRACTOR  PER :

         A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work
         B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
         C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted
         D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such as
               extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    
         E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from a

201

              Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.
         F - Code 680 is for Extras
         G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

Contractor Initials: 

SERVICE : Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual obligations

  NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS



PROJECT : ALL SITES DATE : April 1, 2025

SERIES : 800 Series CONTRACT # : XXX - XXX

 

CONTRACTOR : T. B. A.

Work Schedule # : A - 20

COST HST TOTAL

570 13%

   
Main Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Main Bath 1 54" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Main Bath 1 54" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 42" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

  
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

  
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

  
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 56" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

  
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   

$0.00

30 DAYS

$0.00804-3

$0.00 $0.00

830 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

826-3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

810-4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

         F - Code 680 is for Extras
         G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes 2019 Initials: 

           TERMS OF PAYMENT CONTRACTOR  PER :

              Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.

SERVICE : Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual obligations

  NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

         A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work
         B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
         C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted
         D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such as
               extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    
         E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from a

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

826-4 $0.00

 

 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

810-3 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

 

801-3 $0.00 $0.00

 

$0.00

804-2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

SCHEDULE "C"

MODELS Location Size Price TOTAL

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

 

 

 

 

 

 

815

870



PROJECT : ALL SITES DATE : April 1, 2025

SERIES : 800 Series CONTRACT # : XXX - XXX
 

CONTRACTOR : T. B. A.

Work Schedule # : A - 20

COST HST TOTAL

680 13%

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

4pc Ensuite 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
   

Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

4pc Ensuite 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
   

Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   

810-4 Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
   

Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
1 58" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
1 58" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   

$0.00

30 DAYS

$0.00 $0.00

         F - Code 680 is for Extras
         G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

Contractor Initials: 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

830
5pc Ensuite $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Valecraft Homes 2019 Initials: 

           TERMS OF PAYMENT CONTRACTOR  PER :

              Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.

SERVICE : Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual obligations

  NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

         A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work
         B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
         C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted
         D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such as
               extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    
         E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from a

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

OPTIONAL LAYOUTS      PO REQUIRED

815
5pc Ensuite $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

801

804-3

 

 

 

 

 

810-3
4pc & 5pc Ensuite $0.00

SCHEDULE "C"

MODELS Location Size Price TOTAL

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

 

 

 

 

 

Main Bath

826-3
Main Bath

5pc Ensuite

870
5pc Ensuite

826-4

5pc Ensuite



PROJECT : ALL SITES DATE : April 1, 2025

SERIES : 1000 Series CONTRACT # : XXX - XXX

 

CONTRACTOR : T. B. A.

Work Schedule # : A - 20

COST HST TOTAL

570 13%
   

Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Main Bath 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Main Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Main Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Loft 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Main Bath 1 54" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Main Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 34" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

  
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

  
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

  
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 36" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Powder Room 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Main Bath 1 60" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
Ensuite #2 1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   

$0.00

30 DAYS

 

1010 $0.00

SCHEDULE "C"

MODELS Location Size Price TOTAL

$0.00 $0.00

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00$0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

1035 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

           TERMS OF PAYMENT CONTRACTOR  PER :

         B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
         C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted
         D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such as
               extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    
         E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from a
              Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.

$0.00 $0.00

1086

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes 2019 Initials: 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

         F - Code 680 is for Extras
         G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

SERVICE : Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual obligations

  NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

         A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work

 

1016

 

 

 

1015

1016-L $0.00

 

 

 

1050 $0.00

 

1026

1020

 

 

1046 $0.00

1030 $0.00





PROJECT : ALL SITES DATE : April 1, 2025

SERIES : 1000 Series CONTRACT # : XXX - XXX
 

CONTRACTOR : T. B. A.

Work Schedule # : A - 20

COST HST TOTAL

680 13%

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

4pc Ensuite 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

5pc Ensuite 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
   

Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 34" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 36" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 40" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 36" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   
Bsmt Bath 1 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

-1 30" x 36" $0.00 $0.00
2 24" x 36" $0.00 $0.00

   

$0.00

SCHEDULE "C"

MODELS Location Size Price TOTAL

CONTRACT PERIOD :

April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

OPTIONAL LAYOUTS      PO REQUIRED

1010

1016
5pc Ensuite $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1015
5pc Ensuite $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

 

 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1035
Main Bath $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

4pc & 5pc Ensuite $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

SERVICE : Hourly Rate for repairs and authorized service outside of contractual obligations

  NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS

         A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work
         B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"
         C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted

$0.00

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes 2019 Initials: 

1050
5pc Ensuite $0.00 $0.00

         D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such as
               extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    
         E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from a
              Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.
         F - Code 680 is for Extras
         G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1020
5pc Ensuite $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

1026
4pc & 5pc Ensuite $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 

 

 

 

 

 

1030
4pc & 5pc Ensuite

 

 

1086
5pc Ensuite

1046
5pc Ensuite



30 DAYS           TERMS OF PAYMENT CONTRACTOR  PER :



ALL SITES DATE : April 1, 2025

ALL CONTRACT # : XXX - XXX
 

T. B. A.
A - 20

Size Cost HST Total Size Cost HST Total
24 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 62 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
25 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 63 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
26 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 64 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
27 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 65 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
28 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 66 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
29 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 67 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
30 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 68 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
31 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 69 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
32 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 70 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
33 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 71 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
34 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 72 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
35 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 73 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
36 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 74 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
37 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 75 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
38 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 76 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

39 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 77 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
40 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 78 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
41 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 79 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
42 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 80 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
43 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 81 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
44 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 82 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
45 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 83 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
46 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 84 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
47 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 85 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
48 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 86 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
49 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 87 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
50 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 88 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
51 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 89 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
52 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 90 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
53 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 91 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
54 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 92 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

55 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 93 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
56 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 94 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

57 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 95 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
58 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 96 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

59 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 97 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
60 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 98 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

61 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 99 x 36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

30 DAYS

SCHEDULE "C"

   B ‐ Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"

   D ‐ A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 

PROJECT :
SERIES :

   A ‐ Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name,  Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work

   C ‐ Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted

        as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    

PO REQUIRED

CONTRACT PERIOD :
April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

TERMS OF PAYMENT   CONTRACTOR PER:

CONTRACTOR :
Work Schedule # :

36" HIGH BEVELLED MIRRORS INCLUDING INSTALLATION

   E ‐ All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from

        a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.

   F ‐ Code 680 is for Extras

   G ‐ Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes 2019 Initials

  NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS



        ALL SITES DATE : April 1, 2025

            100 Series CONTRACT # : XXX - XXX
 

T. B. A.
  A - 20

UNIT COST HST TOTAL

680 13%

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

30 DAYS

 2 Panel Rounded over Tub Black

           TERMS OF PAYMENT CONTRACTOR  PER :

   E - All invoices, extras, repairs or other must be accompanied by a completion slip, change order or work order from

        a Valecraft Superintendent and a Purchase Order if applicable.

   F - Code 680 is for Extras

   G - Invoices received without ALL proper documentation will be returned.

Contractor Initials: 

Valecraft Homes 2019 Initials: 

SCHEDULE "C"

        as extras, repairs and service. This work must be submitted  on a separate invoice for each Purchase Order #.    

  NOTE :   ALL INVOICES MUST INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING ITEMS
   A - Contract No. , Lot / Unit No. , Model No. , Project Name, Completion Slip #, P.O.# (if required) Description of work

   B - Codes for your operations as per Schedule "C"

   C - Invoices which have more than one Contract No.  will not be accepted

   D - A Purchase Order # must be obtained for all work performed which is not included in this contract such 

*** CUSTOM SHOWER DOOR OPTIONS ***

D

G

E

F

*** CUSTOM BATH/SHOWER ENCLOSURE OPTIONS ***

 2 Panel Rounded over Tub Chrome

B

C

*** CUSTOM SHOWER ENCLOSURE OPTIONS ***

A

 48" In‐Line Shower c/w Sliding Door, 6"x 6" Chrome Handle & Tim

 48" In‐Line Shower c/w Sliding Door, 6"x 6" Black Handle & Tim

 60" In‐Line Shower c/w Sliding Door, 6"x 6" Chrome Handle & Tim

 60" In‐Line Shower c/w Sliding Door, 6"x 6" Black Handle & Tim

 48" In‐Line Shower c/w Pivot Door, 6"x 6" Chrome Handle & Tim

 48" In‐Line Shower c/w Pivot Door, 6"x 6" Black Handle & Tim

 60" In‐Line Shower c/w Pivot Door, 6"x 6" Chrome Handle & Tim

 60" In‐Line Shower c/w Pivot Door, 6"x 6" Black Handle & Tim

 48"x36" L Shape Shower c/w Pivot Door, 6"x 6" Chrome Handle & Trim

 48"x36" L Shape Shower c/w Pivot Door, 6"x 6" Black Handle & Trim

 60"x36" L Shape Shower c/w Pivot Door, 6"x 6" Chrome Handle & Trim

 1 Solid Panel over Tub Chrome

 1 Solid Panel over Tub Black

 2 Panel Square over Tub Chrome

 2 Panel Square over Tub Black

 60"x36" L Shape Shower c/w Pivot Door, 6"x 6" Black Handle & Trim

 48"x36" L Shape Shower over Tub Deck c/w Pivot Door, 6"x 6" Chrome 

Handle & Trim

 48"x36" L Shape Shower over Tub Deck c/w Pivot Door, 6"x 6" Black      

Handle & Trim

 60"x36" L Shape Shower over Tub Deck c/w Pivot Door, 6"x 6" Chrome 

Handle & Trim

 60"x36" L Shape Shower over Tub Deck c/w Pivot Door, 6"x 6" Black 

Handle & Trim

CONTRACT PERIOD :
April 1, 2025 to March 31, 2026

PROJECT :

SERIES :

CONTRACTOR :

Work Schedule # :



48" In-Line Sliding Door 60" In-Line Sliding Door

A1 A2

48" In-Line Pivot Door 60" In-Line Pivot Door

B1 B2

*** CUSTOM SHOWER DOOR OPTIONS ***

OPTION "A"

OPTION "B"



48" L Shape c/w Pivot Door 60" L Shape c/w Pivot Door

C1 C2

48" L Shape over Tub c/w Pivot Door 60" L Shape over Tub c/w Pivot Door

D1 D2

*** CUSTOM SHOWER ENCLOSURE OPTIONS ***

OPTION "C"

OPTION "D"



OPTION "E" OPTION "F"

1 Panel Square 2 Panels Square

OPTION "G"

2 Panels Rounded

*** CUSTOM BATH/SHOWER ENCLOSURE OPTIONS ***


